
Kurnool City - Kacheguda DEMU Express (UnReserved)/17436 - Exp - SCR 
GWD/Gadwal Junction to JCL/Jadcherla 
1h 59m - 93 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRNT Kurnool City 07:00 1 1 0 49 294 SCR
2 ALPR Alampur Road 07:09 07:10 1m 0 1 7 61 309 SCR
3 MOA Manopad 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 24 67 310 SCR
4 IKI Itikyala 07:39 07:40 1m 0 1 37 55 SCR
5 PDNA Peddadinne 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 41 98 SCR
6 PDO Poodoor 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 47 54 SCR
7 GWD Gadwal Junction 07:59 08:00 1m 1,2 1 55 117 SCR
8 ARPL Arepalli Halt 08:04 08:05 1m 0 1 63 30 SCR
9 SRNR Sriramnagar 08:14 08:15 1m 1 1 68 50 SCR
10 AJK Ajjakolu 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 71 26 SCR
11 WPR Wanaparti Road 08:34 08:35 1m 1,2 1 77 33 SCR
12 KONN Konnur 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 82 124 SCR
13 KXI Kurumurthi 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 90 77 SCR
14 KQQ Kaukuntla 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 96 71 SCR
15 DKC Devarkadra Junction 09:04 09:05 1m 1 1 106 91 SCR
16 KTKA Kotakadra 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 112 29 SCR
17 MQN Manyamkonda 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 117 - 422 SCR
18 MHBT Mahbubnagar Town Halt 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 128 19 502 SCR
19 MBNR Mahbubnagar 09:33 09:35 2m 1 1 131 61 509 SCR
20 YNG Yenugonda 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 135 39 506 SCR
21 DTP Divitipalli 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 140 52 515 SCR
22 JCL Jadcherla 09:59 10:00 1m 1 1 148 50 539 SCR
23 GLY Gollapalli 10:09 10:10 1m 1 1 156 32 SCR
24 RJAP Rajapur 10:19 10:20 1m 1 1 161 34 SCR
25 RRGA Ranga Reddy Guda 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 166 82 SCR
26 BABR Balanagar 10:34 10:35 1m 1,2 1 171 23 SCR
27 BRGL Burgula 10:44 10:45 1m 1 1 175 67 SCR
28 SHNR Shadnagar 10:54 10:55 1m 1,2 1 185 85 650 SCR
29 KOTT Kottur 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 197 15 590 SCR
30 TMX Timmapur 11:14 11:15 1m 1 1 200 110 579 SCR
31 UR Umdanagar 11:24 11:25 1m 2,3 1 216 43 581 SCR
32 BDVL Budvel 11:34 11:35 1m 1 1 223 29 557 SCR
33 NSVP NPA Shivram Pally 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 224 32 540 SCR
34 FM Falaknuma 11:49 11:50 1m 2,3 1 229 7 522 SCR
35 KCG Kacheguda 12:55 0 1 236 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 21 2024 (01:41)

Jul 21 2024 (01:41)

1

1


